HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Pierre WILLEMS

ASUB

Circuit : H:Noir moyen

Distance : 4700m (Dénivelé 190m)

Temps : 0:50:32 (10'45"/km)
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Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022
Hermathenae

9'28"/km
10'38"/km
8'11"/km
10'23"/km
11'43"/km
14'19"/km
14'38"/km
9'44"/km
8'46"/km
13'57"/km
12'18"/km
7'37"/km
9'29"/km
10'40"/km

3/24 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Fabien PASQUASY 0:38:47
2. Patrick MAYERES 0:45:54
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